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4537407638 CHALAMPHOL THERAKUL : STEREOTYPES OF VARIOUS NATIONALITIES
AS PERCEIVED BY THAI UNIVERSITY STUDENTS. Advisor: LECTURER ARNOND
SAKWORAWICH, Co-Advisor: LECTURER THIPNAPA HUANSURIYA, 142 pp.

The purpose of this research study was to investigate the stereotypes of various
Nationalities as perceived by Thai university students. Samples were 467 students from
seven universities. Questionnaire and adjective checklist (40 adjectives) were used as
instrument for this study. The results revealed that 1) Chinese, American, and Japanese
had most salient stereotypes, but people in South America countries had least salient
stereotypes; 2) Japanese, Australian, New Zealander had the most positive stereotypes,
but Iraqi, Burrﬁese. Iranian had the most negative stereotypes; 3) Most national
stereotypes still had the same direction as fc;und in 1980, excluding American and
Vietnamese.; 4) The adjectives were grouped into six factors: modernism, need for
power, work values, positive relationship, underdevelopment, and happy go lucky-
sober; 5) Cluster analysis explored six groups of countries with similar stereotypes i.e.
South America, developing, underdeveloped, war-initiating, developed, and peaceful
countries. Nevertheless, Chinese and American can not be grouped into any group; 6)
Thai university students gained stereotypes from indirect learning, especially, mass
medias; and 7) Respondents experiences were more positively correlated with

stereotypes salience than the stereotype direction.
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2. HANNSIATIERRIAUTENAY

2.1 N1TILATIEREIAUSENEUTRIRNWY (Factor analysis)

AINTITIATIENDIALTENBLTBIANBIWY (Factor analysis) 2109ANAMANYTIUNT
3mﬁ:ﬁmﬁﬂﬁ‘:n@umwlumwﬁmﬁmﬁmuﬁ'@mﬁ&mj Tr8i38 Principle Component
- Analysis Lazsuuunulagdgatfunnd (vaimax) Idesrdsznaurasniwluanuineanity
6 aflsznan (MaasiBunfmad 6) uenantfiainanzuunasdlsznay (Factor

Score) 1A UTTMALRZLAREZaIAUTENA (S18AZD8ARIRNNTIAN 7)

<l
A1379%N 6

= P . &
NANFNATIZABIAL SN BRI

.. st | ewes | Arfeule | duduenow | dler | synaunu-
ANRTIANA B R . 5 o
aiye fiuu TR | WONLAN WU | LAS9TTK

fan 91 A1 -1
Vgt 88 28 13 23 22
Gt 87 34 -13 13 18
AzDA 83 40 23
Hamtieudua 81 25 29 30
Tlalumias 80 40 30 28
AAnuARaTaTIA 80 23 14 36 26
$1598 - 80 37 16 28
anwidefos 78 24 53
Tounsdn 77 -13 -25 A1 15 16
A[A 74 30 A3 5 33 10
N 71 .29 A7 A1 .33 A7
fnfdse 52 -18 51 45 38
ARTNY 91 14 -25 -.18
FOUINT M 23 90 -26 -18
1ENue .30 89 10 -.20
L TTGRIIETTY 21 89 11 -.18 1
(AR 28 85 30 -22
uafw -.27 69 -10 -27 -55
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AdmrizdaALsensugn B (F8)
L. AT g | et | Audusoow | den | awnawu-
ArArudny
; Aie o it AR | yausn Waun | wRdetdu

FITLUI -.25 67 -.30 -.58
SR DRIEE 37 58 57 -12 -25
ALY 43 52 41 -12 .33

an 95

S A7 95 21 12

SANU 94 -19 -10
LTTUER -19 a2 19 -23

saulae -12 33 85 - 15

WINsA 44 25 75 31

fivnla 19 -18 13 93 15
a4 21 -19 91 15 14
diuiag 23 .20 87 25
fnasu -40 86 11

GOt T -.24 13 86 -.30

Fomsa a7 27 59 69

4 -33 14 -90

fiAua -27 -90

gney -39 -.86

anlsn -.39 30 -.26 -65 =21
LASIATALN -24 A8 -.35 1 -76
AYNAUIY 22 -23 28 43 66
Eigenvalue 10.02 6.92 6.62 6.13 4,46 2.42
Percent of

variance 25.05 17.31 16.55 15.32 11.14 6.06

Extraction Method: Principal Component Analysis. Rotation Method: Varimax with Kaiser

Normalization.
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Ade v HeH i NN NN TN LATNYFL

e 0.33 018 488 .01 0.41 0.22
d5aura 2.36 03 ! -069 -0.83 0.39 0.38
s -0.72 0.94 -0.40 -0.32 0.52 -2.83
opaRRAY -0.04 0.02 -0.73 2.37 0.82 0.38
1ingin -0.87 -0.19 -0.32 -0.18 077 1.20
A -0.66 0.13 0.06 203 -2.84 0.45
Fano 3.55 -0.32 -0.20 -0.06 -0.74 -1.28
AfidA -0.42 -0.83 0.05 -0.44 0.55 -0.65
Haduaud -0.02 -0.30 -0.75 2.60 0.65 -0.28
ity -0.35 -1.18 -0.01 -1.08 -1.71 0.41
Ny -0.46 -0.30 -0.25 -0.10 0.57 -0.57
AXIIDININD 0.84 4.20 -0.07 -0.26 0.49 2.19
LTIA -0.74 -0.49 -0.43 -0.46 1.00 1.38
Wa" -0.66 1.17 -0.14 -0.41 228 0.21
AATUDA -0.65 0.47 -0.22 -0.62 0.77 -1.68
WASAIA) 0.15 -0.49 -0.58 1.62 0.57 -0.12
AsaunN -0.52 -0.04 0.67 1.90 -0.71 -0.65
215 1ARALN -0.41 -0.32 -0.41 -0.39 067 1.04
TP -0.33 -0.17 0.65 -0.07 0.70 0.53
fena 1.12 -0.81 -0.65 -0.39 0.23 0.66
gEenTaile: 022 0.15 -0.12 -1.03 0.09 -0.65
B T -0.52 -0.53 -0.67 -0.08 0.46 0.83
£5n -0.99 2.10 -0.43 -0.33 0.13 -2.02
LA L -0.56 -0.71 0.20 -0.60 -0.31 0.45
ERAH 0.79 -0.78 0.33 0.22 0.31 -0.26
fait -0.10 0.14 -0.25 -0.92 0.45 0.17
T -0.42 0.12 -0.25 -0.48 -2.30 0.41
N uE1H -0.13 -0.15 0.13 -0.38 0.54 0.23
38 -0.69 -0.73 -0.49 -0.28 0.53 0.68
S 1.82 0.47 1.40 0.63 0.50 017
DT 0.48 -0.11 -0.18 -0.52 0.44 -0.06
AREL -0.32 -0.63 0.26 -1.16 -0.86 -0.60
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2.2 MEBATIWRNENAUALYT1AE14 ] (Cluster analysis)
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LA 1 2
NEenLANE 1 2
ARNANARSTANR 3 6
WAERAINTIN 1 2
nsdnAsng 3 B
ATMNANAUE U191 LA 1 2
N7 3UNNTEL AN 2 A
AWATANARST 3 6
carang 3 8
NI NITALINA 6 1.3
ANEANARTLAZINA DA EN1ITAN 4 9
HunLInNe 5 1.1
AeinAall 1 2
NATARET 1 2
WNABNTIRLIUNA 1 2
WmALANITURY 8 8 17
nadansava 2 4
lalgyy 31 6.6

Ande ANEINTIRNNT 73 156
Uimaanans 11 24
menenand 18 39
Uraangy 17 36
Ufun9asiia 63 135
waluladniginems 23 4.9
NymEeand 43 9.2
Sgmant 19 4.1
\wsegaand 56 12.0
Aatlnssumand 2 4
Tryd 31 6.6
ASANART 5 1.1
anndnunssuanans 11 24
ATANASI TS ARTUNT TN g 1.9
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fauds ANEEA TN AU fouaz
AL (AB) FRINsTUEIERT 18 39
KapurnEns 8 1.7
LARAS 1 2
NTRANULLIAONALRET 1 2
Ang1FuuuITIH | 9
SnusAaeT 1 2
WAIHANART LAz E 7 1.5
uwngANae T 3 B
Aanvur-ans 4 9
FATYEN 5 7.1
AygnAgngninsnivn 17 3.6
FupuwnePnans 1 2
WNATANART 2 4
AVIANERT 14 3.0
g de HIRINTOIHUTINENEY 68 146
AR EATANARS B4 13.7
antuimalulainszaannd A sRIANTEL 64 137
LUTIT AR TIANY 62 13.3
WANENRaTEAIUAdR 76 16.3
W AnEAEnanI TN lng 63 13.5
HUIINIEENTUNT 70 15.0
NHATUN mawiia 23 4.9
PARLTRAN 21 45
NMARZTUARN 31 6.6
maRzTusani@oauiie 51 10.9
Al 45 96
AANAT (GENVTUNSNHUAZLTNETA) 46 9.9
NINRLATL LTS 240 51.4
Aalseing 1 0.2
RN 9 1.9
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saile ANB s AN fauax
diwseeTian 1519079 ' 101 21.6
WNIULETEY 38 81
Fud 58 12.4
Usznaugsiadiuia 182 39.0
RTINS 30 6.4
‘E\;uq 44 9.4
Tiszy 14 3
ATIHLEIHTA Vabat ieh 86 18.4
INeTULTEN 23 4.9
RILaE 43 105
vrenaugsiadauss 181 38.8
e iat) 38 8.1
LT 70 15.0
%u’; 10 2.1
Toiszy 10 2.1
22AUNISANEN pnnLsznuAn e 4 9
ypafian TEOLANEY 106 227
AEunAnEn 129 276
TSI TRER 183 39.2
BT TN 31 6.6
Brnien 2 4
Tedszy 12 2.6
Srninlsznun 10 2.1
FEAUNTTANEN dyrDuAne 169 36.2
BOIMITAN JstufAnen 110 236
LByones 161 34.5
TSrgounln 9 19
tBrygnan 2 4

ey 6 1.3
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Fouils ANEUZIUUN U fauay
e ldmabng #1n7 5.000 27 5.8
5,001-10,000 113 18.8
10.001-20,000 107 229
20.001-40,000 130 27.8
40.001-80.000 62 13.3
#1NN91 80,001 25 54
Trig=1) 28 8.0
seflfgaannsm  #Indd 5,000 78 16.7
5,001-10.000 115 246
10,001-20,000 94 20.1
20,001-40,000 113 24.2
40,001-80,000 40 8.6
1NN 80,001 12 2.6
Taisyy 15 3.2
PETLUUARY AN 500 33 7.1
SHRTEN 501-1.000 204 43.7
NANAIDGN 1,001-2,000 131 28.1
2,001-3,000 39 84
3,001-5,000 41 8.8
HINNAN 5,001 16 3.4
Taiszy 3 6
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DIPHUIN 1.

AanaTaseiaAudyI A ldainnisssAnaesdingiaansaiimndnendadiunn 50 Ay

yerdgmneiuaaning
&nauR AudYTIR An~uf A TidzaN fatas foupzava
] Wi 49 49 6.63 6.63
T2 A 47 96 636 12.99
2 Y] 47 143 6.36 19.35
2 S 47 190 6.36 25.71
5 i 44 234 5.95 3166
6 NUATY 42 276 568 37.35
6 Aulaiide. 42 318 568 43.03
8 UA LA 41 259 5.55 48 58
9 Aealls 40 399 5.41 53.99
10 I 39 438 5.28 59.27
11 RN 38 476 5.14 64.41
12 Adud 35 511 474 69.15
13 tnaniy 34 545 460 73.75
14 ATAIN 31 576 4.19 77.94
15 ugly 28 604 3.79 8173
16 Tiudy 22 626 2.98 84.71
17 JeAAtna 19 645 2.57 87.28
18 nwiuiie 18 663 2.44 89.72
19 wiha 17 680 2.30 82.02
19 Reafneisan 17 697 2.30 94.32
21 gennany 1% 712 203 96.35
22 NI 10 722 1.35 97.70
23 uplniae 9 731 1.22 98.92

24 Tamv 8 739 7.08 100
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Ll REIuRBNNANY
AU AV LIL R AIG pfiazan Fauas fatazazal

1 an 48 a8 25.40 2540
2 B) Eal | 47 95 24.87 50.26
3 MaFanszile 22 117 11.64 61.90
4 fariea 20 137 10.58 72.49
5 AR 18 156 9.52 82.01

‘6 Anfusy 9 164 476 86.77
7 guiyauinaiien 8 172 4.23 91.01
8 WALNUAY 5 177 2.65 93.65
9 Tasu 4 181 2.12 95.77
10 FGu 3 184 159 97.35
11 naEng 2 186 106 98.41
i2 ML 2 188 1.06 99.47
13 UMLTU 1 189 0.53 100

ylstlmedunn

&L ALdnres P A nfiaza feany feoarazau

1 FuAs 50 50 11.19 11.19
1 dantu 50 100 11.19 22.37
3 Eand a6 146 10.29 3266
4 LG 42 188 9.40 42.06
5 Junsafuaus 31 219 6.94 48.99
6 Ay 29 248 6.49 55.48
6 AR RS AL 29 277 6.49 61.97
8 yafe 27 304 6.04 68.01
8 AR 27 331 6.04 74.05
10 Wulaus 26 357 5.82 79.87
11 LALHATN 24 381 537 85.23
12 Tofuaua 22 403 4.92 90.16
13 Tsmina 17 420 3.80 93.96
14 o 12 432 2.68 96.64
15 Anuaunen 7 439 1.57 98.21
16 wpsfgndnu 4 443 0.89 99.11
17 Tuwiln 3 446 067 99.78
18 AALaled 1 447 0.22 100
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glstlmzduaan
dre? ALAT Tl PINHD aRDATAL Hoattie Fasazarak
1 Faide 34 34 12.21 12.2¢
2 DDA TE. 27 61 9./5 20 02
3 A"E190.E . Ea 24 85 8.66 30.69
4 alada 20 105 /.22 37.91
b hlaus 18 123 6.50 44.40
) Aenvi 18 141 6.50 50 90
7 Pa% 17 158 £.14 57.04
8 3o 14 172 505 67.09
8 asif earuewa.ulng 14 186 505 67.15
wheglnasn e

10 Tarnile 12 198 433 71.48
11 HUATY 10 208 3.61 75 09
1 A1 IR AD U 10 218 367 78.70
11 AR 10 228 361 82.31
11 A RART N 10 238 3.61 85.92
15 TAsiae B 246 2.89 88.81
16 AV b 251 1.81 90 61
16 arfgediua 5 256 1.81 92.42
16 NIANAD, b 261 1.81 94.72
20 BRI 4 265 144 95,67
21 LT 3 768 108 96.75
22 Yaune) 2 270 0.72 97 47
22 FIg 0 2 277 0.72 98.19
27 R XIS 2 274 0./2 98.92
o Yoo ¥a 2 276 0.72 99 64
6 pag Ha-andinindun 1 277 0.36 100




pRAnsIAEnAslaITeLLY

89

o o dl
AAUN

=
ATITHD

ATl Az A

ALATYIE feany fpunzazaN
1 ADAIAIAL 48 48 4211 42.11
1 fnTuaud 48 96 42.11 84.21
3 Yntlaiiafii 11 107 9.65 93.86
4 wa 7 114 6.14 100
uansnn
& AUATY TR sl ATTNRRE AL SarAs fauavazan

1 warW3nlA 33 33 17.65 17.65

poUs a2 65 17.11 34.76
3 oy 27 92 14.44 49.20
4 ARy 14 106 7.49 56.68
5 LALE 10 116 535 62.03
6 N 125 4.81 66.64
6 ARgln 9 134 4.81 7166
8 WANTL 8 142 428 75.94
9 e 7 149 3.74 79.68
10 ) 6 155 3.21 82,89
10 WA 6 161 3.21 86.10
12 & LR 5 166 267 88.77
13 lusenla 4 170 2.14 30.91
13 Taun 4 174 214 93.05
15 wido 3 177 1.60 94 65
15 uenfanig 3 180 1.60 96.26
17 RRIGH 1 181 0.53 96.79
17 Ay 1 182 .53 97.33
17 Tuaef 1 183 0.53 97 .86
17 YA 1 184 0.53 98.40
17 g13%aN 1 185 0.53 98.93
17 Rt gt 1 186 0.53 99.47
17 AT 1 187 0.53 100
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AR ALATYEB A A Rara Sanay Fauazazan
1 WALAAN a7 a7 27.01 27.01
2 auigalim 45 92 25.86 52.87
3 dinTin 40 132 22.99 75.86
4 AL 12 144 £.90 B2.76
5 aitiuazanzlmin 6 150 3.45 86.21
5 woflsiin 6 156 3.45 89.66
/ Uuun 5 161 2.87 92.53
7 Al 5 166 2.87 95,40
9 i 3 169 1.72 97.13
9 ARARITN 3 172 1.72 98.85
11 anugia 2 174 1.15 100
awanila
fnsui ALdTITA AUl Afiasan FRILE fenaraza
( SIEies 13 40 40 18.52 18.52
2 A 35 75 16.20 34.72
3 I IRUALN 33 108 15.28 50.00
4 LTINS Tareh 22 130 10.19 60.19
5 wly 2 150 9.26 £9.44
6 /N3 17 167 7.87 77.31
7 1snd 16 183 7.41 8472
7 wnanad 16 199 7.41 92.13
9 |GYE 13 212 €.02 98.15
10 L& 4 216 1.85 100
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NANUAN A,

International tourist arrivals to Thailand
by nationality and mode of transport
January - December

Country of 2004 2003 %Change Air Land Sea
Nationality Number % Share Number % Share 04/03
East Asia 6,633,960 56.52 5,776,358 57.09 _+14.85 5,083,474 1,417,353 133,133
ASEAN 2,735,747 2331 2,504,231 2484  +924 1,300,803 1314478 118,466
Brunei 9,345 0.08 8,863 009  +544 8,300 891 154
Combodia 88,604 0.76 65,502 0.65 +35.41 05201 50724 3,749
Indonesia 193,220 1.65 168,568 167 +14.63 122,690 55812 14,720
Laos 111,916 0.95 100,747 1.00  +11.09 10585 90,942 10389
Malaysia 1,404.929 11.97 1,354,295 1343  +3.74 347,485 1004409 53034
Myanmar 42,017 0.36 32,702 032  +28.48 41,060 780 177
Philippines 171,655 146 140,371 139  +22.29 120,669 36,739 5247
Singapore 578,027 492 515630 511  +12.10 506,822 48,299 22,906
Vietnam 135,942 1.16 117,553 117  +15.64 110,970 16,882 8,090
China 729,848 622  606.635 602  +20.31 719171 6281 4,396
Hong Kong 489,171 417 411242 408 +1895 486015 2.577 579
Japan 1,212,213 1033 1,042.349 1034  +1630 1,171,370 33568 7,275
Kofea 898,965 7.66 695313 690 +29.29 840,593 56771 1601
Taiwan 540,803 4.61 501,573 497  +7.82 537,310 2,791 702
Others 27.213 0.23 15,015 015 +81.24 26,212 887 114
Europe 2,851,233 24.29 2,517,197 24.97 __+1327 2,610,369 175,874 64,990
Austria 59,797 0.51 53,646 053  +11.47 56,211 2,560 1,026
Belgium 56,283 0.48 52.052 052  +813 50,600 4,333 1,350
Danmark 93,400 0.80 82,828 082 +12.76 87,406 4753  1.241
Finland 75.430 0.64 66,513 0.66  +13.41 72.194 2.484 752
France 274,049 233  237.690 236 +1530 240,261 28225 5563
Germany 455170 388 386,532 383 +17.76 412250 22992 20696
ltaly 126,399 1.08 97,526 0.97 +29.61 118,814 5921 1664
Netherlands 146,961 1.25 138,839 138  +585 131,614 11,501  3.846
Norway 79,195 0.67 71,885 0.71  +10.17 73.869 4,329 997
Russian 115,064 0.98 89,329 089  +28.81 112,816 1.971 277
Spain 51,910 0.44 31,526 031  +64.66 49.664 1,604 642
Sweden 224,761 1.91 204,002 202 +1048 209485 11721 3,555
Switzerland 120,166 1.02 107.896 107 +11.87 111,687 6.387 2,002
United Kingdom 757,268 645  736.520 731 +2.82 682,027 56515 18.726
East Europe 77,921 0.66 62,983 062 42372 * 73240 3,821 860
Others 137,459 1.17 97.430 097 +41.08 128,229 7527 1,703
The Americas 823,957 7.02 679,210 674 +21.31 754,066 52,794 17.097
Argentina 3,979 0.03 2,348 002 +69.46 3,740 184 55
Brazil 9.113 0.08 6,784 007 +34.33 8,543 249 391
Canada 157,622 1.34 137,963 137 +14.25 139,597 14,088 3,937
USA. 627,506 535 514,863 511  +21.88 578,061 36,980 12465
Others 25737 0.22 17.252 017  +49.18 24,125 1.093 319
South Asia 492,693 420 407041 404 +21.04 472,304 5,627 14,762
Bangladesh 54.178 0.46 53,421 053  +142 53,473 462 243
India 332,387 283 253752 252  +30.99 314,628 3731 14,028
Nepal 20,356 0.17 19.909 020  +225 19.930 377 49
Pakistan 38,809 0.33 31.315 031 +2393 37,738 847 224
Sri Lanka 33,722 0.29 38.483 038 -12.37 33,352 162 208
Others 13.241 0.11 10,161 0.10  +30.31 13,183 48 10
Oceania 484.916 413 362,733 3.60  +33.68 447274 24220 13422
Australia 399,291 3.40 291,872 2.89  +36.80 368,268 19,507 11516
New Zealand 83,922 0.71 69,387 069  +20.95 77.384 4643 1895
Others 1.703 0.01 1.474 0.01  +1554 1,622 i
Middle East 272,439 232 187.629 186 +45.20 264,540 6,360 1,539
Egypt 8,545 0.07 5.264 005  +62.33 8,437 B X
lsrael 96,285 0.82 69,837 069 +37.87 91,027 4,624 634
Kuwait 30,938 0.26 19.977 020 +54.87 30,396 371 171
Saudi Arabia 7,202 0.06 4,849 005 +4853 6,987 124 91
UAE. 41,175 0.35 22,914 023  +79.69 40,802 73 300
Others 88,204 0.75 64,788 0.64  +36.28 86,891 1,102 301
Africa 91,505 0.78 74,285 0.74 _ +23.18 85,617 4213 1.675
S. Alrica 43,068 0.37 35,560 035  +21.11 40.738 1.396 934
Others 48,437 0.41 38.725 038  +2508 44.879 2.817 741
Sub Total 11,650,703 99.26 10,004,453 99.23 _ +16.46 _ 9,717.644 1,686.441 246618
Overseas Thal 86,710 0.74 77,656 077 __+1l68 8487 155 0
Grand Total 11,737,413 100.00 10,082,109 __ 100.00 _+16.42 _ 9,803.081 1687.714 246618

Source of data : Immigration Bureau, Police Department
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U
AREUANST F CF P cP AIAMANT F  CF P cP

2t 60 60 1313 13.13 }|ndwnngy 2 423 044 9256
teutee 50 119 1291 2604 ||=euifhsuu 2 425 044  93.00
andudion 43 162 9.41 36.45 [jwau 2 427 0.44 93.44
aqem 42 204 919 4464 ||hinla 2 429 044 9387
AN a8 242 832 5295 |[|fnasu 2 431 0.44 94.31
Pnngdn 22 264 4.81 57.77 |[{valuenm 2 433 0.44 94 75
Ugenein 21 285 480 8236 [{Baunciu 2 435 0.44 95.19
an 17 302 372 se6.08 |Ldinita 1 436 0.22 95.40
AR 13 315 2.84 68.93 ||dusne 1 437 022 9562
dodnd 11 326 2.41 71.33  |{wbianag 1 438 022 9584
Tamanee1Ngs 9 335 197 7330 |{udu 1 433 022  96.06
neeyLY 8 343 175 7505 ||ulnsd 1 440 022  96.28
ity 7 350 153 7659 |[lweine 1 441 022 96.50
59991 6 356 1.31 77.90 |[iandne 1 442 022  96.72
Y 6 362 1.31 79.21  |[{ldiduunisn 1 443 022  96.94
£ 6 368 131 8053 ||edocumaadedhn 1 244 022  97.16
\ria 5 373 109 8162 [|rouiniiast 1 445 0.22 97.37
RalwAeq 5 378 1.09 8271 [l|a5edq 1 446 022 9759
{PHYTRTHIRIY 4 382 088 8359 [|reuuwdsiu 1 447 022  97.81
i ¥ 386 088 8446 ||weuifewn 1 448 022  98.03
anilsn 4 390 088 8534 [|oausgn 1 449 022 9825
Wnssiflay 3393 066  86.00 ||seugntw 1 450 022 9847
nm%s}'mﬁa 3 396 066 8665 ||assliaseun 1 451 022 9869
pelng 3 399 066 8731 ||dege 1 452 022  98.91
YRt 3 402 066  87.96 ||NTmusicu 1 453 022  99.12
faian 3 405 066 8862 ||fnAsanain 1 454 022  99.34
fsndsuide 3 408 0.66 89.28 ||invanwias 1 455 0.22 99.56
N 3 411 066 8993 ||lavBunsaursy 1 456 022 9978
LANNEENE 2 413 044  90.37 ||wenuane 1 457 0.22 100
Besdng 2 415 044 90 81

VAUAAY 2 417 0.44 91.25

laufu 2 413 044 9168

Tiflsmiufde 2 421 044  92.12
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elSama
AATANA F CF P cp ANATUAHA F CF P cP

H#IUI" 39 39 1144 1144 |jan 2 303 053  88.86
Age 30 69 880  20.23 ||uavudails 2 305 059 89.44
2179 30 99 880 2903 ||fandn 2 307 0.59 90.03
$rs7n 17 116 499  34.02 {|Hwaud 2 309 059  90.62
AnuHTy 16 132 469  38.71 ||ienudAnaiieaisd 2 311 0.59 91.20
ane 16 148 469 4340 {|qwine 2 313 0.59 91.79
AR 15 163 440  47.80 ||aynaniu 2 315 059 9238
AYNIAY 12 175 352 51.32 ||anwBuuias 2 317 059 9296
0 1 186 323 54.55 [Juuniuniana 2 319 0.59 93.55
gy 10 196 293 5748 ||§sunded 2 321 059 9413
VIR 9 206 264  60.12 [|aslng 1 322 029 9443
Touldnnue 9 214 284 6276 [fidd 1323 029 9472
o6 9 223 264 6540 |[\Tamn 1 324 029 9501
F Ny 8 231 235  67.74 |[vesu 1 325 029 9531
Wi 6 237 176 6950 flmuasy 1 326 0.29 95 60
rAima 6 243 176 7126 [[|diuudse 1 327 029 9589
TUNLHD 5 248 147 72.73 [[lath 1 328 029  96.19
gauldaas 5 253 1.47 7419 [|biduiing i 329 029 9648
finAwe 5§ o258 147 7566 |{lifhinla 1 330 029  96.77
U196 5 262 147 7713 |fluifingwediiud 1 331 029  97.07
BEAUAON 4 267 117 78,30 |{rsesindsdadia i 332 029 97.36
Hsziouie 4 271 117 79.47 |fuaufiun 1 333 029 9765
HAmussTy 4 275 117 B065 |fmeuatantuniian i 334 029 9785
Teuatinin 3 278 088 8152 |lidn 133 028 9824
NNIANEG 3 281  0.88 8240 ||Amiles 1 336 029 9853
S RTGIEIEY 3 o84 088 8328 ||futalumuies 1 337 0.29 98.83
ADAAL 3 287 088  84.16 [[Harusransoweiiy 338 0.29 99.12
hinla 3 280 088 8504 ||snasw 1 339 029  99.41%
il 3 293 0.88 8592 Jlindasy 1 340 0.29 99.71
ind 2 295 059 8651 flamlsn 1 341 0.29 100
Whilleg 2 297 059  87.10

Tisisnsem 2 299 059 8768

19U 2 301 059 8827
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ANIU
AAIANS F CF P CcP ARDIANY] CF P cP

P TRl 44 44 13.25  13.25 [|fnFn 205 060  88.86
178 27 71 813 2139 f|uvdu 297 060  89.46
Zapan 19 90 5.72 2711 [|sssionan 299 060  90.06
AN 18 108 542 3253 |[8une 301 060  90.66
findus 17 125 512 3765 ||eenau 303 060 91.27
LATIANALN 16 141 482 4247 ||lanmGoueu 305 060 9187
pETab! 15 156 4.52 46.93 ||¥ngdn 307 060 9247
sinds 13 169 3.92 50.90 |[|wAanas 308 030 9277
anilan 13 182 392 5482 ||3utuiw 309 030 9307
\lsaan 10 192 3.0 57.83 |loudlaniues 310 030  93.37
At 10 202 3.01 60.84 [ |udansa 311 030 9367
IR 10 212 301 6386 [[inssive 312 030 9398
3N 8 220 2.41 66.27 || 313 0.30 94.28
TR 7 227 2.11 68.37 |[tapunn 314 030 94588
ARA 6 233 1.81 70.18 | [liduiing 315 030  94.88
LB 5 238 151 7169 |[wiFsymnassy 316 0.30  95.18
1a¥au 5 243 1.51 73.19 ||nszAnTed 317 030 9548
Aalvn) 5 248 151 7470 |[nsfnmage 318 0.30 9578
TERNIER 5 253 151 7620 |[|a%ede 319 030 96.08
ARLVNALATIY 4 257 1.20 77.41 R RIGAIRIS 320 0.30 96.39
faniilenila 4 261 120 7861 ||zavwnmianziaunzuds 321 030 96.69
a7N a 265 120  79.82 [|Rmad 322 030 9699
fasiy 4 269 120 8102 [[dasuszdusn 323 030  97.29
IR 3 272 090 8193 {|usdlanluwiFe 324 030  97.59
Twaminrigeda 3 275 090  82.83 [|dlwwiu 325 030  97.89
Fnwansing 3 278 090 8373 ||Reuiulisney 326 030 9819
a0t 3 281 090  84.64 |[lad 327 030 9849
414 2 283 060 8524 |{Tmussra 328 030  98.80
v 2 285 060 8584 |[fnaqu 329 030 99.10
Lisiwana 2 287 080 8645 ||Andy 330 030 9940
Tignviuuioy 2 283 060  87.05 |[[|vds 331 030 99.70
FETIIN 2 291 060 8765 |[ewinustius 332 030 100
ndmngy 2 2493 060 8825




e1e)

AL TIAL
AATIANA F CF P cP AR ouAnT F CF P cP

Aoyl 37 37 11.94  11.94 | |@%musson 3 274 097  88.39
1a5 15 52 484 1677 | |dusicvasfnies 2 276 065  89.03
g 15 67 484 2161 | |eafeu 2 278 065  89.68
AUNAUIL 13 80 4419 2581 | |Flasdiu 2 280 065  90.32
unin 12 92 587 2968 | [Gondn 2 282 0.65  90.97
ansl 12 104  3.87 3355 | [fraseuain 2 284 065 9161
Fuudte 11 115 3556 3710 | |5n&ed 2 286 065  92.26
sialury 1 126 355 4065 | [dulaw 2 288 065  92.90
Fnacy 11 137 355 4419 | [usun 2 290 085 9355
wudng 10 147 323 4742 | loavu 2 202 065  94.19
/AN 9 156 290 5032 | keduntue 1 203 032 94.52
fenuanunanmanwt - 9 165 290 5323 | |aalne 1 294 032  94.84
Sandanats o 174 290 5613 | |End 1285 032 9516
$q398 g 183 290  59.03 | [Sacn 1 296 032 9548
\wduadHa 7 190 226 6129 | |ifuunén 1 297 032 9581
Ny duiuts 6 196 194 6323 | |lunufin 1 298 032 913
Hezileuida 6 202 194 6516 | [wase 1 299 032 9645
indasy 6 208 194 6710 | [nduassaan 1 300 032 9677
ALan 6 214 194 6903 | |weuagn 1 301 032  97.10
amwiauiey 6 220 194 7097 | {p1uuw 1 302 032 9742
sl 5 225 1.61 7258 | |miesiomen 1 303 032 9774
WA 5 230 161 7419 | |#ada 1 304 032 9806
S 5 235 161 7581 | [Uszuda 1 305 032 9839
119 4 239 129 7710 | |sulalusmues 1 306 032 9871
B 4 243 129 7839 |} Fnaud 1 307 032 99.03
TOUURYE 4 247 128 7968 | Jaam 1 308 032 9935
Lsdinana 4 251 128 8097 | |eudu 1 309 032  99.68
fivila 4 285 120 8226 | |dsendud 1310 032 100
ANTHOIA 4 259  1.29 8355

msANIge 3 262 097 8452

a3NTAY 3 265 097 8548

finsin 3 268 097  86.45

yavlapnn 3 271 097 8742
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\Sindln
AAANY F CF P CP AATIANA F CF P cP

ARNAU 35 35 11.99 1199 [|Havmanuisovcivih 2 264 068 9041
ARULBIUET 30 65 1027 2226 |Jiddnla 2 266 068 9110
faedn 29 94 9.93 3219 [|Ndmusssu 2 268 068 9178
e 18 112 6.16 3836 |[Fmn 2 270 0.68 9247
Ay - 17 129 582  44.18 ||uas 2 272 068  93.15
Fainny 14 143 479 4897 [{Umuue 1 273 0.34 9349
Wing 10 153 342 5240 ||t 1 274 034 93.84
TRl YY) 10 163 3.42 5582 || oy 1 275 034 94.18
2ol el 172 3.08 5890 ||U 1 276 034 9452
AoNT! 8 180 274 6164 {[ladiu 1 277 034 94.86
o1 filn 7 187 240  64.04 [[lulsafianid 1 278 034 9521
145 6 193 205  66.10 ||ndéwmnny 1 279 034 9555
AR 6 193 2.05  68.15 |[|fa¥n 1 280 034 9589
oAl 6 205 205 7021 |[Fifles 1 281 034 9623
anlng 5 2t0 171 7192 |[Eee 1 282 034 96.58
la¥au 5 215 171 7363 |jn 1 283 034  96.92
Fenidnn 4 219 1.37  75.00 |[geunamyia 1 284 034  97.26
AN 4 223 137 76.37 |{Hemss 1 285 034 9760
pauEin 4 227 137 7774 |{@nduwin 1 286 034 97.95
\lufizg 3 230 .03 78.77 {|fasnfutianey 1 287 034  98.29
usile 3 233 103 7979 {|fnesaunin i 288 034 9883
Ty 3 236  1.03  80.82 {[|fnasw 1 289 034 98.97
Suuthuussla 3 239 103 8185 ||awn 1 290 034 9932
Frinwaniies 3 242 103  82.88 f|vnaedn 1 291 034 9966
Ut 3 245 103 83.90 ||leanu 1 292 0.34 100
Fou 3 248 103  84.93

Ut 2 250 068 8562

TRURRANGUNNY 2 252 068  86.30

FANIUTW 2 254 068  86.99

o > 256 068 87.67

UNNAT 2 258 068 8836

aduR 2 260 068 8904

Tulatumies 2 262 068  89.73
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A7

ARTUANY F CF P cP AATuANA F CF P CcP
HANAY 40 40 1117 1117 |{irdn 3 324 084 9050
famse 27 67 754  18.72 ||deudaunonsu 3 327 084 9124
A 23 90 6.42 2514 ||luaFe 2 329 056 9190
B 17 107 475 2989 ||Fednd 2 331 056 9246
ANULY 16 123 447 3436 [linan 2 333 056 9302
IS 15 138 419 38.55 ||iTmussss 2 335 056 9358
f96 14 152 391 4246 ||Euudiuanla 2 337 056  94.13
1a# 12 164 335 4581 ||susreduis 2 339 056 9469
Forudng 11 175 307 4888 ||wiwdEen 2 341 056 9525
HiReA 11 186 307 5196 ||wum 1 342 D28 9553
uiing 10 196 279 5475 [|wfausa 1 343 028 9581
4547~ 10 206 279 57.54 ||lzfiu 1 344 028  96.09
fANY 10 216 279  60.34 |{ldaw 1 345 028  96.37
Faanduf 10 226 279 6313 ||Asuiiafhad 1 346 028 9665
Faidn 9 235 251 6564 ||en 1 347 028 9693
Auiria 7 242 196 6760 ||F5e 1 348 028 9721
anmidsuies 7 249 196 6955 |junhition 1 349 028  97.49
ARINY 6 255 168 7123 |[lidaf 1 350 028  97.77
N3 gy 6 261 168 72.91 ||Ussudn 1 351  0.28  98.04
OINVELR 6 267 168 7458 ||wew 1 352 028 9832
nasu 6 273 168 7626 [|inessuani i 353 0.28 9860
Tuunuislung s 218 140 7765 ||usenlud 1 354 028 98.88
Tsiflsniinuide 5 283 140 79.05 |{puimdiien 1 356 028 99.16
FnwanWad 5 288 140  80.45 [laugu 1 356 028  99.44
Ane 5 263 140  81.84 ||goulm 1 357 028 9972
Gasin 4 297 112 8296 |[ensundd 1 358 028 100
RANUL 4 301 112 8408
andn 4 305 112 8520
AUNALIY 4 300 112 86.31
e 3 312 084 B87.15
nATANEEN 3 315 084 87.99
U 3 318 0.84 B883
AL 3 321 084 8966
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BNH
AIATIANY F CF P CP ATATANY F CF P cP

s 55 55 1220 1220 |[vge 3 410 0.67  90.91
S99 31 86 687 1907 ||ouinuGen 3 413 067 9157
9977 30 16 665 2572 |}F 3 416 067  92.24
fiasi 28 144 621 31.93 ||umn 2 418 044 9268
A0 26 170 576  37.69 |{iuiss 2 420 044  93.13
zﬁmwﬁ‘ém”*@ﬂ 24 194 532 43.02 |hwiiusdis 2 422 044 9357
Fig 22 216 488  47.89 |{lvaie 2 424 044 9401
Asndaufie 22 238 488 5277 |Jweuldans 2 426 044  94.46
WU 19 257 421 56.98 |jmavlinzan 2 428 044 9490
azom 14 271 310 60.09 |[itla > 430 044 9534
Lok 13 284 288 6297 |}hddu 1 431 022 9557
anel 12 296 266 6563 |fwrufien 1 432 022 9579
SRTTIEN 8 304 177 6741 |Jutianudu 1 433 022 96.01
ATIRALIEY 8 312 177 6948 [l 1 434 022 86.23
ulalumass 8 320 1.77 7095 |[land~e 1 435 0.22  96.45
Juraw 8 328 177 1273 |[Wildlsacw$Rnuasendy 1 436 022 96567
Mg 7 335 155 7428 [[hisvala 1 437 022 96.90
TOLATAN 7 32 155 7583 |[lishinla 1 438 022 9712
g lwry 7 349 1,55 77.38 ||lufinywedudud 1 439 022 97.34
Ve 8 355 1.33 7871 |[iFn 1 440 0.22  97.66
EESVIERY 5 360 111 79.82 || 1 441 0.22  97.78
e 5 365 1.1 8093 ||weuiasaru 1 442 022  98.00
SasiuluTmassy 5 370 111 82.04 | |mrsausdu 1 443 022 98.23
Wi 4 374 0.89 8283 |hirdn 1 444 0.22 98.45
VR 4 378 089 8381 [|ues i 445 022 9867
aynims 4 382 089 8470 ||iwmalulatia 1 446 022 9889
Tl e 4 386 089 8659 |[Hiaud 1 447 022 99.11
Antng 3 383 067 86.25 |[ummndudiin 1 448 022 99.33
Baann 3 392 067  86.92 | Pacmanmisaneiii 1 449 022  99.56
1=~# 3 395 067 87.58 |[juaw 1 450 022  99.78
NAARIBEN 3 398 067 88.25 |[aenfanndiu 1 451 0.22 100
YHVGRN 3 401 D67  88.91

Ma111A 3 404 0.67 B9.5B

waalway 3 407 0.67 90.24
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agde
AAAWN F CF P cP AATUANA CF P CcP

AN 25 25 9.33 9.33  J|uanunanangs 248 075 9254
BaAm 15 40 560 1493 ||iwnns 250 075 9328
BAIA 14 54 522 20.15 [{wAsasdun 251 0.37 93.66
andu 14 68 5.22 2537 taning 252 037  94.03
g 12 80 448 2085 ||dest 253 037 94.40
A 12 92 448 3433 |[Feaudw 264 037 9478
Twnin 11 103 410 38.43 {|iluding 255 037 95.15
alatay 11 114 4.10 4254 |feuslamues 256 0.37 95.52
2T 10 124 373 4627 |[ansAnmadi 957 037  95.90
Pl 10 134 373 5000 [|nsEnuna 258 037  96.27
i lviny 10 144 373 5373 |[finin 259 037 96.64
T 9 153 336  57.09 {|n 260 037 97.01
AaLieb! 8 161 2.99 60.07 ||tounan e 261 0.37 97.39
Tmuston 8 169 299 6306 ||feded %62 037 97.76
LY 6 175 2.24 65.30 [|Nlmwsndy 263 037 98.13
SirAui 6 181 224 6754 |finla 264 037  98.51
JauAnaieaisd 6 187 2.24 69.78 [|fnasu 265 037 98.88
$q9t 6 193 224 7201 [landsn 266  0.37 9925
inuds 5 198 1.87 73.88 |{uds 267 037 99.63
Fendne 5 203 1.87 75.75 ||dsundos 268 037 100
14 5 208 1.87 77.61

] 5 213 187 7948

intu 5 218 187 81.34

1riv 4 222 1.49 82.84

LATITTN 4 226 149 84.33

LATNAAUN 3 229 1.12 B5.45

1A 3 232 1.12 86.57

AYNAUIY 3 235 1.12 8764

anistu¥ag 3 238 1.12 88.81

JALLTIEY 2 240 0.75 8955

gauluniie 2 242 0.78 90.30

Nads 2 244 075 91.04

HyzidleAe 2 246  0.75 91.79
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UTuaun
AAANN F CF P cP ANROANY F CF P CP

Ralgl! 29 29 9.35 935 |kidus Z 280 065 9032
At N 28 57 903  18.39 |lUizuda z 282 065 9097
8@ 19 76 613 2452 |hilows ¢ 284 065 9161
FNETINTIA 19 95 6.13  30.65 |fuissiu 2 286 065  92.26
Whalimg 17 112 548 3613 ||ingasy 2 288 065 9290
g 15 127 484 4097 |[iwnu 2 290 065  93.55
many 14 141 452 4548 [ldulsw 2 292 065  94.19
ALa0 13 154 419 4968 [[nduaniaen 1 283 032 9452
ayn s 12 166 387 5355 {|@tea 1 294 032 9484
et 10 176 323 5677 {|wdaus 1 205 032 9516
Rrudauits 10 186 323 60.00 {|sn 1 296 032  95.48
anwBuuion 10 196 323 6323 llaalne i 297 032  95.81
&t 6 202 194 6516 [|denngiwnsovnais 1 288 032  96.13
i 6 208 194  67.10 ||m#Aiion ( 299 032 9645
Tarfin 5 213 161 6871 ||Fadnd i 300 032 9677
1IN & 218 161 70.32 ||wan 1 301 032 9710
UNATNRA 5 223 161 71.94 ||fulelusues 1302 032 97.42
hinla 5 228 161 7355 ||Haruiutintau 1 303 032 97.74
AYNALIU 5 233 161 7516 |[HAnwgn i 304 032  98.06

LR 5 238 161 76.77 ||Wifinnsuw 1 305 032 9839
391w 4 242 128  78.06 [|inarauni 1 306 032 98.71
ATULN 4 246 129 79.35 ||auw 1 307 032  99.03
fuuduudnta 4 250 129 8065 ||eayinwlian 1 308 0.32  99.35
LN 4 254 128 8194 |leugu 1 309 032 9968
USIY 3 257  0.97 8290 {|dauwiu 1 310 0.32 100
a9 3 260 097 8387
ABUNLAA 3 263  0.97 8484
N ANRUGA 3 266 097 8581
AN 3 268 0.97  86.77
Tnsdeufustweugn 3 272 097 8774
L 2 274 0.65  8B.39
AU 2 276 065  89.03
A lugy 2 278 065  89.68
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iatteltle

AR DA F CF P cP AAANY CF P cP
aHY 55 55 15.16 1515 ||utta 354 028  97.62
el 54 108 14.88 3003 [|reuvinasriny 355 028  97.80
N3 53 162 1460 4463 |[ilmisndiu 356 028 9807
BRDY"N 50 212 1377 58.40 |ldwndn 357 028  98.35
BANY 16 228 441 6281 |fuizudn 358 028 9862
TN 14 242 186 6667 ||ivinla 359 028 9890
Unasans 13 255 358 70.25 |Bheseuaie 360 028  99.17
TIRFITE UG 11 266 3.03 73.28 |[fnwanias 361 0.28 99.45
anysr 11 277 3.03 7631 ||fnasu 362 0.28  99.72
& 7 284 1983 7824 ||avde# 363 0.28 100
A984 8 290 165  79.89
AAULD & 296 165 8154
e 5 301 138 8292
L IRG VTIRLIRHEN 5 306 138 84.30
Feadn 1 310 110 8540
FuLAi 4 314 1.10  86.50
AENAY 4 318 110  87.60
Wiaurisn 3 321 083 8843
nnsfnms 3 324 0.83  89.26
Henunnd 3 327 083  90.08
SpnuAneeReTa 3 330 083 90.91
A 3 333 083 9174
WIIETL I 3 336 0.83 82.56
\eade T 2 338 055 9311
KTTIIN LY 2 340 055  93.66
Twa5e 2 342 055  94.21
Sifa 2 344 055 9477
g Ly 2 346 055 9532
gnnm%ﬂjuma 2 348 055 9587
A INAHNTONN AT 2 350 055 9642
wWuiimg 1 351 0.28  96.69
Feudng 1 352 028  96.97
T4 1 353 028 97.25




106

NLaLTE
ATRUANY F CF P CP ANAARY CF P cP

fiamdn 36 36 1233 1333 ||demnaun 229 074 8481
NTNEYY 19 55 7.04 2037 [|Wiuunidn 231 074 8556
Tuaie 17 72 630 2667 ||weulipany 233 074 86.30
Ssznboyivy 14 86 519  31.85 ||eeuruss 236 074  B7.04
AN 12 98 2.44 3630 ||ravdmioan 237 074 B7.78
1du 12 110 444 4074 [{fas 239 074 8852
S 8 118 296 4370 |hihnda 241 074 8926
RsRes 8 126 296  46.67 [jonau 243 074 90.00
siin 7 133 259 49.26 |[Bunfaudnta 245 074 9074
Y 7 140 253 5185 flanmlsn 247 074 9148
anwisauFag 7 147 250 54.44 [[snnedn 249 074 92.22
Ak 6 153 222 5667 [|spunii. 251 074 92.96
asa1m 6 159 222  58.89 [|3uLdte 252 037 93.33
PaunanIsig 5 164 185 60.74 |[1lasn 253 037 9370
ABaien 5 169 1.85 6259 |{la%au 254 037 94.07
findusn 5 174 185  64.44 |[lifhuding 255 037 94.44
fnau 5 179 1.85  66.30 ||Liflnnsan 256 0.37  94.81
E e 4 183 148  67.78 {fuillszifanive 257 037 9519
an 4 187 148 6926 || 258 037 9556
Sl TRass 4 191 1.48 7074 ||zeuidenn 250 037 9583
$2970) 4 195 1.48 7222 {|daluny 260 037 9630
Wuiimg 3 198 11 7333 ||mund 261 037 9667
MeANEAY 3 201 111 74.44 |[Dadl 262 0.37  97.04
A 3 204 .11 7556 |Jindn 263 037 9741
B 3 207 141 7667 {|Rusndniuds 264 037 9r78
Vil 3 210 1141 77.78 |[Rdslumues 265  0.37  98.15
DdwllA 3 213 111 78.83 |Piwnsew 266  0.37  98.52
NIUEIN 3 216 111 80.00 |fguiradudin 267 037  98.89
AVi¥Y 3 219 1.11 B1.11 [lomyrid 268 0.37 899,26
RRLiien! 3 222 111 8222 |louqgu 269 037 9963
fhinls 3 225 111 8333 fleauims 270 037 100
wria 2 227 0.74 8407
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ANTFRALHTN
AIATUANA F CF P cP ANANANT F CF P ‘CP

fnaass 30 30 6.80 6.80 ||#znaz 3 380 068 86.17
DYaar 29 59 658 1338 {|Gadn 3 383 068 8685
ARTNY 26 85 590  19.27 |[ifsdies 3 386 068  B87.53
IRTRVSEY 23 108 522 2449 |Pddudieg 3 389 068  88.21
DY Ib 22 130 499 2848 |[hifinla 3 392 068  88.89
$rea8 22 152 499 3447 |fass 3 385 068  89.57
B9 18 170 408 3855 |Mulaw 3 398 0.68  90.25
e 15 185 340 4195 |jude 3 401 068  90.93
CRIRICHY 15 200 3.40 4535 |lwina®s 3 404 0.68 9161
ginlun 13 213 295 4830 [[nseRatedu 2 406 045 9206
Wit 13 226 295  51.25 [|masseasagedis 2 408 0.45 9252
Sslalumuea 11 237 249 5374 flteuitaiu 2 410 0.45 9297
7 11 248 249  56.24 ||msslmsann 2 412 0.45 9342
NELAFIDAN 8 256 1.81 58.05 [uinnsainy 2 414 0.45  93.88
TEURON 7 263 159 59.64 [|HAomdugin 2 4186 045 9433
sz ilag 7 270 158 6122 [[lisiea 2 118 045 9478
Wheiaeesities 7 277 159 6281 |Hufiseferfva 2 420 045 9524
aadenna 7 284 159  64.40 |{ldiidmusssn 2 422 0.45 9569
LY 7 291 159 6599 [{anwEauien 2 424 045  96.15
Susig 7 298 150 67.57 ||uBause 1 425 023  96.37
s 6 304 136 68.93 ||AQEs@niununau 1 426 023 9660
savuifaan 6 310 .36 70.29 ||wmiussns 1 427 023  96.83
ligulalas 6 316 136 7166 [|a3eds 1 428 0.23 97 05
Uy 6 322 136 73.02 {|¥d 1 429 023  97.28
Yiuay 5 327 143 7445 ||Fake 1 430 023 9751
Hnalulatige 5 332 143 7528 ||nAtsu 1 431 0.23  97.73
Hungen 5 337 1.13 76.42 |lnesnsniing 1 432 0.23 97.96
AUNAWIU 5 342 113 7756 ||uealantuudd 1 433 0.23 9819
lafau 4 346 0.91 78.46 |Fanuanmnsonnaih 9 434 023 9841
FEUVINAIAT I 4 350 0.91 79.37 {|5imusssu 1 435 0.23 98.64
Taunaryi 4 354 091 8027 ||hifussam 1 436 023 9887
fiavnAnaiarsd a 358 091 8118 ||Fawnn 1 437 023 99.09
fszileniie 4 362 0.91 82.09 ||pzfunsaLaan 1 438 0.23 8932
andsn a 366 091 8299 |}as 1 439 023 9955
WHNHWN A 4 370 0.91 83.80 |fasni i 440 0.23 99.77
VEUT 4 374 091 8481 |fersunif i 4471 0.23 100
$n% 3 377 068 8549
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us18a
ATAEUANT F CF P cP ANATIANA CF P CP

SauARIsoNNeTYn 48 48 1690 16,90 | [huurien 266 035 9366
fpdn 36 84 1268 2058 | [l 267 035  94.01
AUYNAUTY 33 117 1162 4120 | |ladau 268 035 9437
TR 19 136 663 47.89 | [liflnsaw 260 035 9472
LY 14 150 493 5282 | [Wiflsubendily 270 035 9507
Gnd 13 163 458 5739 | |en 271 035  95.42
wsniin 9 472 317 6056 | |emn 272 035 9577
Fawny 8 180 282  63.38 | [vouvinasanu 273 035 9613
ALLEN 7 187 246 6585 | Jundilien 274 035 9648
BAVY 6 183 2.1 67.96 | [uin 275 035 9683
nATLARIAAN 5 198 1.76 6972 | U1z 276 035 9718
18U 5 203 176 71.48 | [wimedniuds 277 035 97.54
HANaY 5 208 176 7324 | |Qadd 278 035 9789
i 4 212 141 7465 | [rndusin 270 035 9824
dlufiss 4 216 141 76.06 | [Henuraaitenssd 280  0.35  98.59
auniag a 220 141 7746 | |Ssundeuddu 281 035 9894
Feuani 4 224 14r 7887 | |anied 282 035  99.30
kil 4 228 141 80.28 | [unuunINwA 283 035 9965
A% 4 232 1.41 81.69 URIFLDY 284 0.35 100
Tasn 3 235 106 8275

gaunulzdeassd 3 238 106  83.80

Wiy 3 241 1.06  B4.86

VD 3 244 1.08 85.92

OTIN 3 247 1.06 8697

finu 3 250 1.06 8803

anundA 3 253 106  89.08

nsxvilasaiu 2 255 070 8979

BALBNINAR 2 257 0.70 90.49

1NngD 2 250 070 91.20

sl lummes 2 261 070 91.90

Fiauffauanla 2 263 070 9261

1Ay 1 264 035 9296

At 1 265 035 9331
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WN
AATIANY F CF P CP AAnAns F CF P cP

wasn 32 32 1074 1074 { |aFleu 2 272 067  91.28
4nAL 28 60 940 2013 ||enss > 274 067 9195
wa'lsida 22 e 738 2752 | [|fuufuasnla 2 276 067 9262
ARLNa 15 97 503 3255 | |ueuene 2 278 067 8329
i | 14 111 470 3725 | [insedne 1 279 034 9362
finmn 12 123 403 41.28 | |Misuda 1 280  0.34 9396
VUUTY 12 135 403 4530 | [adeeatdedin 1 287 034 9430
Saat 11 146 369  48.99 | |laumv 1 282 034 39463
R 10 156 336  52.35 |[1s3 1 283 034 9497
4 9 165  3.02 5537 | |zeunuil i 284 034 9530
PRNGRE 9 174 302 5839 | |veauiium 1 285 034 9584
TRUERY 7 181 2235 60.74 | feeumnides 1 286 034 9597
sonjslasy 7 188 235 6309 | ffeauiie 1 287 034 9631
DAY 7 195 235 6544 | |F26n 1 288 034 9664
raudn lue 6 201 201 67.45 |jiunuguiousu 1 289 034  96.98
A mWE TN 6 207 201 69.46 | [ilusuld 1 290 034 9732
anlsn 6 213 201 7148 | hiluiing 1 291 034 9785
el 5 218 168 7315 | [finfusn 1 292 034 9799
Whuwseauiiou 5 903 168 7483 | [fierudasiesed 1 203 034 9832
WA 5 228 168 7651 | |ldfwnsem i 294 0.34 9866
WRULNEFD 5 233 168 7819 | fEuidiw ( 295  0.34  98.99
s P 237 134 7953 | [awnauu 1 296 034 9933
Aanintnad 4 241 134 80.87 | |Iwunufislvry 1 297 034 9966
WRANag 4 245 134 8221 | |8 1 298 034 100
LRI TGN 4 249 134 8356

EhED 3 262 101 8456

e 3 255  1.01 8557

HBN 3 258  1.01 8658

Taifizaflening 3 261  1.01  87.58

V10 3 264 101 8859

PanLAL 2 266 067  89.26

AYNLLIY 2 268 0.87 8993

TAOUNTAIATIH 2 270 067 9060
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AATILRA

ATRTANS F CF P CP ANRIANST CF P cP
el 36 36 11.54 1154 [|Jifivnm 285 032 9135
WASIANALN 25 61 8.01 1955 |[iInsumTes 286 032 9167
fisunn 17 78 545 2500 f|Rauin 287 032 91.99
23T 17 95 545 3045 ||iunadu 288 032  92.31
ARSI 16 111 513 3558 ||ienFou 289 032 9263
SIS 15 126 481 4038 [[lsuuudn 290 032 92.95
i 14 140 4.49  44.87 |[lsA 281 032 93.27
Tue ke 12 152 385 4872 {[Lifhinla 292 032 9359
£AN 12 164 385 5256 |{hidnnsem 293 032 9391
an 10 174 321 5577 ||ndwn 204 032 9423
fnén 10 184 321 5897 |[ieeu 295 032 9455
Toulnnii 9 193 288 6186 |launiss 206 032  94.87
THUYINAIATIL 9 202 288 6474 |[R3949 207 032 9519
Fhwonwas 8 210 286  67.31 ||reuwies 298 032 9551
9998 8 218 256 6987 ||dtw 299 032 9583
ihetila 7 225 224 7212 ||BasEq 300 032  96.15
AULARY 5 230 160  73.72 ||Redmd 301 032 9847
N 5 235 160 7532 ||Fdis 302 032 9879
ANLIN 5 240 160 7692 flfudan 303 032 97.12
ginluny 5 245 160 7853 |{Dadm 304 032 9744
Sasiuluasumisal 5 250 160 8013 ||usewea 305 032 9776
Fag a 254 128 8141 ||usEdea 306 032  98.08
o 4 258 128 8269 ||findusm 307 032 9840
At 4 262 128 8397 |lawun 308 032 98.72
THmnmasigeds 3 265 096  84.94 [|azem 309 032  99.04
TALUMNUEN 3 268 096 8590 |{wihanuA 310 032 99.36
AYRAUY 3 27t 096 8686 ||¥alusng 311 032 9968
ik 3 274 096  87.82 |lavswnik 312 0.32 100
TRLAUATMAADY 2 276 064  8B8.46
Wndn 2 278 064  B9.10
anan 2 280 0.64 89.74
FINGA 2 282 064  90.38
#u 2 284 064  91.03
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BAUAY
AIATUANA F CF P CP ARATIANN F CF p cP

ATl 40 40 1316 13.16 ||fefn 2 270 066  88.82
A9 26 66 8.55 21.71 ﬁLHlﬂNﬁ 2 272 0.66 89.47
At 21 87 6.91 2862 ||Hvaeas 2 274 0.66 90.13
sivluc 19 106 625  34.87 |fungwodniuss 2 276 066  90.79
YA 16 122 526 4013 |[nudinusnla 2 278 0.66 91.45
fnasu 16 138 526 4539 [|fneseusia 2 280 0.66 92.11
whallng 10 148 329 4868 |[inBasy 2 282 066  92.76
ammiFauies 9 157 296 5164 {|aunsunu 2 284 066  93.42
e 8 165 263 548 [|fulalusmasa 1 285 033 9375
Y 7 172 230 5658 |Jind 1 286 033 94.08
ANl 7 179 230 5888 |[Fuudw 1 287 033 94.41
Yl 7 186 230 61.18 ||whuunen 1 288 0.33 94.74
mnip 7 193 230 6349 ||zeulieany 1 289 0.33 9507
L0 7 200 230 6579 |{lifldnla 1 290 033  95.39
W 6 206 1.97  67.76 ||Wvunmasigeds 1 291 033 9572
519981 6 212 197 6974 f|funa 1 202 033 9605
ine 5 217 164 7138 ||Awdi 1 293 033 96.38
Nrefiuuive 5 222 164 73.03 [faeuria 1 294 033 96.71
A 5 227 164 7467 ||loauanudime 1 295 033  97.04
adiy 4 231 132 7599 [|rewvieudion 1 296 033  97.37
s 4 235 132 77.30 |Jmdtas 1 207 033 97.70
g1l3195 4 239 132 7862 |[fanyanags { 298 033 98.03
feurAuR 4 243 132 79.93 |[[dlwewdvu { 299 033 98.36
Noumy 3 246 099  80.92 }|EAruiunais 1 300 0.33 98.68
e 3 249 099 8191 |[fanuawnsomsiivis 301 0.33  99.01
HauAsagieassd 3 252 099 8289 |[Erwanviaq 1 302 0.33 99.34
fnessuTnf 3 255 099  83.88 ||#van 1 303 033 9987
ANFHUIA 3 258 099  84.87 {|¥arinani 1 304 0.33 100
BUT 2 260 0.66 8553
Tagu 2 262 066  86.18
fangng 2 264 066  86.84
Fansa o 266 066  87.50
Fodne 2 268 066  88.16
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(ARAUN
AATIANA F CF P CcP ArAmANA F CF P CP

armiBtuios 50 50 14.93 1493 ||aunauu 3 309 090 92.24
At 25 75 7.46 2239 | lia 3 312 090  93.13
Vi, 22 9/ 65/ 2896 ||finnla 2 314 060  93.73
{7119 19 116 567  34.63 ||inda 2 316 060  94.33
AN 18 134 537  40.00 |hfuiing 2 318 060  94.93
ARA 15 149 4.48  44.48 |[insrsuTd 2 320 060 9552
Beudte 13 162 388  48.36 ||antsr 2 322 060  96.12
fnasly 12 174 368 5194 ||azata 2 324 060 9672
fuudusnla 10 184 2.99  54.93 ||asufinilasd 1 326 030  97.01
raautady 8 192 239  57.31 || 1 326 0.30  97.31
fnasy 8 200 239 59.70 ||aning 1 327 030 9761
FRATEN 7 200 209 6179 ||Fewn 1 328 030  97.91
ol 7 214 209 6388 ||lwin 1 320 030 98.21
wag 7 221 209 6597 ||uUszudm 1 330 030 9851
HaM 6 227 179 67.76 ||liwmiawntan 1 331 030  98.81
fwded 6 233 179 6955 [|inwandag 1 332 030 99.10
finla € 239 179 7134 ||&uilew 1 333 030  99.40
U 6 245 179 7313 ||uae 1 334 030 99.70
i 5 250 149 74.63 ||ewiniion 1 335 030 100
s 5 255 149 7612

=6 5 260 149 77.61

HNAN 5 265 149  79.10

Rondn 5 270 149  80.60

fnany 5 275 1.49  82.09

N 5 280 149 8358

fiidn 4 284 118 8478

RUUARY 4 288 1.1 B5.97

nyzieTafu 3 291 0.90  86.87

NAMNLY 3 294 090  87.76

g 3 297 090  8B66

Tsen 3 300 0.90 8955

HYmuEsN 3 303 090  90.45

Taifszideddn 3 306 0.90 91.34
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AVTLAURAN
ARTUANT F  CF P cP AATUANY CF P cP

RATHENHNTONTATN 59 59 2185 2185 |hiewdr 251 0.37 9296
Py 21 80 7.78 2963 ||uunisia 252 037  93.33
Fin lvny 18 98 667 36.30 ||laFeu 253 037 93.70
fnadn 14 112 519 4148 ||sifsniieide 254 037  94.07
weie 1a 126 519 46.67 |lnasiinwan 055 037 94.44
antl 13 139 481 51.48 f|Anin 256 037  94.81
Wi 11 150  4.07 5556 |jweudsziina 257 0.37 9519
Fgd 11 161 407 5963 |[Fnide 258 037 9556
RYNAUT 10 171 370 63.33 {[ieds 269 037 95.93
My 7 178 259 8593 ||rudineng 260 037 96.30
3 6 84 222 6815 |{Huilay 261 037 9667
ARLNg 5 189 185  70.00 {|dualumwes 262 037 97.04
SHIER 5 194 185 7185 [|Raid 263 037 97.41
LN, 5 199 185 7370 {|Ransey 264 037 9778
Huding 4 208 148  75.19 ||[Hemiuifa 265 037 9815
ufauss 4 207 148 7667 ||RImussiu 266 037  98.52
125 4 211 148 78,15 {|qusw 267 037 9889
[RIA 4 215 148 7963 [lanwBouiey 268 037  99.26
flioywmaesgia 4 219 148 8111 |[uuniiumncing 269 037 9963
Fendng 3 222 111 8222 ||enennia 270 0.37 100
Au 3 225 11t 8333

Az0F 3 228 111 B4.44

AN 3 231 111 85.56

sk 2 233 074  86.30

L ssm 2 235 074  87.04

AfaaAaIagln 2 237  0.74 B87.78

FAULHLT 2 239 074 8852

TAFUEIN 2 241 074  89.26

1din 2 243 074 90.00

fuudiuussta 2 245 074 90.74

Fngar 2 247 0.74  91.48

#IU 2 249 074 9222

LRTUATUA 1 250 037 9259
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ANITU
ArATUAN F CF P cP ARANY CF P CcP

3 37 37 1138 11.38 ||aze~m 303 062 9323
LIt 35 72 1077 2215 |lanwZaues 305 062 9385
ralaegre, 25 97 769 2085 ||laav 307 062  94.46
P 21 118 6.46 3631 |hiunn 308 0.31 94.77
NGED 20 138 615 4246 [T 309 031 9508
YN 16 154 492 4738 |[|iafs 310 031 9538
LA 14 168 431 5169 ||weuwtedu 3 0.31 95.69
el 14 182 431 5600 ||[reuguuvd 312 031 96.00
AnFudien 12 194 369 5960 f|mlasdnaiu 313 031 96.31
g 12 206 369 6328 ||muuniu 314 031 96.62
Ay 9 215 277 66.15 || Dusheediains 315 0.31  96.92
Juiias 7 2272 215 6831 |[Been 316 031  97.23
$a3e 7 229 215  70.46 ||imnudnafiassed 317 031 9754
21 6 235 185 7231 |{Lidsadeuiie 318 031 97.85
an 6 241 1.85 7415 {[Feamaunsy 319 031  98.15
OYET 6 247 185 7600 ||3fn 320 031 0846
Bolvaes 6 253 185 77.85 |[lugu 321 031 9877
nsziasaiu 5 258 154 79.38 ||$nngdn 322 031 99.08
AN 5 263 154 80.92 |[za%n 323 031  99.38
19U 5 268 1.54 8246 [{9auws 324 0.31  99.69
Aeing 4 272 123 8369 [|esunid 325 0.3t 100
wsngania 3 275 092 8462
TR 3 278 0.92 8554
AN 3 281 092  86.46
fiinla 3 284 092 87.38
eIl 3 287 092  88.31
AraLAadiadl) 2 289 062  88.92
TAURLLULIY 2 291 062  89.54
Nyeauie 2 283 062  90.15
T GILEE 2 295 0.62 9077
Linsdladiu 2 297 062 9138
Saulugauniend 2 299 062 9200
Trusufin 2 301 062 9262
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DOA
ARELANA F CF P cp AR EUANST F CF P cP

WED a7 37 1182 1182 |[uian 2 279 064 89.14
Al 24 61 767 1949 ||Gwadd 2 281 064 8978
Tusudn 23 84 735 26.84 ||fhinla 2 283 064 9042
daugransonedsds 18 102 575 3259 {|Gsmdavide 2 285 064  91.05
0710 15 117 479 37.38 |[|fnacu 2 287 064 9169
AYNAUIY 12129 383 4121 |[¥hnnedn 2 289 0684 9233
mmuy 11 140 351 4473 |[#w 5 291 064 9207
g 10 150 319 47.92 [hiuid 1 292 032 93289
PR 9 159 2.88 5080 |[uiisunisin 1 293 032 9381
AN 9 168 288 5367 {|1aniauis 1 204 032 93.93
anmiduuiae 9 177 288 5655 ||Bufened 1 295 0.32 9425
g 8 185 256 59.11 |[laudu 1 296 032 9457
Wuding 7 192 224 6134 ||nszFerefu 1 297 032 9489
UM 7 199 224 6358 |[iiiua 1 298 0.32  95.21
(Hunndly 8 205  1.92 6550 ||mdswumsidadls 1 298 0.32 9553
Faa 6 211 192 6741 |[veuveaies 1 300 032 9585
Heug e oneivin 6 217 192 $9.33 ||vaudnalve 1 301 0.32  96.17
Fintuny 5 222 160  70.93 muquq'ﬁ 1 302 032 9649
WHVEIN 5 227 1.60  72.52 ||n3esienan 1 303 0.32  96.81
sPlalume 5 232 160 74.12 |}y 1 304 032 9742
N AnaFNATa 5 237 160 7572 [}wewmnnnis 1 305 032 97.44
LAY 5 242 160  77.32 [{rin 1 306 032 97.76
ARTNY 4 206 128 7859 ||uwddma 1 307 032 9808
¢ 4 250 128 7987 |[Hwweaz 1 308 032 9840
Saufiuuanla 4 254 128 8115 ||i#Smusenn 1 309 032 9872
UHNH LN 1WA 4 258 128 8243 [|fnwinwiag 1 310 032 99.04
En 3 261 096  83.39 [|ingans 1 311 032  99.36
whauga 3 264 096 8435 f|uu 1 312 032 99.68
tuafn 3 267 096 8530 f|éenq 1 313 0.32 100
ayn s 3 270 0.96  86.26

EXANR 3 273 096 8722

Faudte 2 275 0684 87.86

FAUAUATINARE 2 277 064 8850
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TreRaseile

ARBIANY F CF p cP ANANANY CF p cP
S99 39 39 12,90 1291 ||wesaeionm 291 033  96.36
Tuase 33 72 10.93 2384 ||Parudu 292  0.33  96.69
Bondn 29 101 960 3344 |[|W 293 033 97.02
finfusn 27 128 894 4238 |4 294 033 97.35
LPSAA~ BN 24 152 7.95 5033 ||i=a® 295 033 9768
THuwmaiged 15 167 497 5530 ||Ewie 296 033 98.01
an 14 181 as4 5093 |lsuie 297  0.33  98.34
Wunadu 12 193 397 6391 |fszuda 298 033  98.68
LAFIIN 10 203 331 67.22 |{Hutapaz 299 033  99.01
AR LNY 10 213 3.31 70.53 |fanau 300 0.33 99.34
WA UTY 8 221 2.65 73.18 [{lanwnn 301 0.33  99.67
anilan 7 228 2.32 75.50 |{veueng 302 0.33 100
ANY 7 235 232 7781
tmn 6 241 1.99 79.80
FAng 5 246 166  81.46
A Uy 5 251 166  83.11
28R 4 255 132 B4.44
\ia 3 258 099 B8543
lafau 3 261 098 8642
sy lunin 3 264 0.99 87.42
HINAY 3 267 0.99 88.41
U 3. 270 0.99  B9.40
WILWAAD 3 273 0.89¢ 9040
nodtiv s 2 275 066  91.06
W 2 277 0.66  91.72
TOULWTS 2 279 066  92.38
BIAUEIN 2 281 0.66 93.05
fadsuile 2 283 0.66  93.71
Lsfuiimg 2 285 066 9437
F314 2 287 0.66 95.03
a5 1 288 0.33 9536
diung 1 289 033 9570
Hiua 1 200 033  96.03
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VILUGLBAN
Aa AW F CF P cp AR UANY CF p cp
a9e] 59 59 2235 2235 flan 253 038 9583
A2rén 33 9 <250 3485 || 264 038 9621
ANG 20 172 758 4242 |laevistui 255 038 9659
H9977 7 129 644 4886 |lfnian 256 038  96.97
FLTWA 3 142 4% 5379 ||asnedsaens 257 038 97.35
S90 11 53 417 5795 |hinda 258 038 9773
pAnal; 9 1672 341 6136 ||iulaluanes 258 038 98.11
Suufiniasla 8 170 303 6439 |[dnaumn 260 038 9848
ing 7 177 265  67.05 }FanwAnaineased 261 038  98.86
e 6 183 227 6932 |fdla 262 038  99.24
Wi 5 188 189 7127 ||Emiussn 263 038 9962
AUNAUTL, 5 193 189 7311 |[ing 264 0.38 100
tuate 5 98 189 (500
ARty 4 262 152 7652
a7 1 206 *52 7803
A 4 210 152 7955
ey 4 214 52 8106
areR 4 28 152 8258
BEVL “ 222 157 B4CO
REILEAFIEAN 3 225 1.14 85.23
i 3 2728 114 8836
AT 3 231 144 8750
Huad 3 234 4 88.64
WaE 3 237 1.14 89 77
AN 3 240 1.14 90.94
Al0) 2 242 076 9167
R % 244 076 9242
AnnLTEe 2 248 076  93.18
WUM v 248 076  93.94
ARy 1 249 038 9432
NnsFnueen 1 250 038 9470
e 257 038 9508
Toam 252 038 9545
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asn
AAuAHA F CF P CcP ANATUANA CF P CcP

Twpsn 65 65 2124 21.24 ||Wwewannussy 280 065 9150
faAdn 22 87 719 28.43 |{ndwny 282 065 92.16
WALNIBIATIN 18 105 588  34.31 |{n 284 065 9281
1indn 17 122 556 30.87 |[5soe 286 065  93.46
HINAY_ 10 132 320 4314 |Jquane 288 065  94.12
WIAALN g 141 294  46.08 ||Fdna 290 065 9477
Waesg 9 150 2.94  49.02 [[liRwenes 282 065 9542
Sindudh 9 159 294 51.96 ||wfants 203 033 9575
QrNATTIT 8 167 267 5458 ||l 294 033 96.08
ARTNY 7 174 229 56.86 ||lafau 205 033 9641
i afu 7 18+ 229 5915 {[lufsndonive 296 033 9673
VIATERIN 7 188 229 6144 }nsAreas 297 033 97.06
Tnuammsged 6 194 196 6340 fjudu 298 033  97.39
saudanisie 6 200 196 6536 ||rouiintias 299 033 97.71
Taas 6 206 196  67.32 |lzsaa 300 033 9804
WL 6 212 196 69.28 || 301 033 9837
aANU 6 218 196 71.24 [|Sedin 302 033 9869
lafe 5 223 163 7288 [|ifslalussies 303 033  99.02
A1n¥a 5 228 163 74.51 ||fssdevide 304 033 9935
H7917 5 233 163 76.14 [{wihanlu@ 305 033 99.67
nwanviea 5 238 163 77.78 |mwsilanuies 306 033 100
anisn 6 243 1.63 79.41

nsAnEA 4 247 1.31  80.72

AR 4 251 1.31 82.03

TR 4 255 1.31 83.33

Tmupay 4 259 131 8464

ATA A 3 262 0.98 8562

WS, 3 265 0.98  86.60

Tailuiing 3 268 098  87.58

ginluny 3 271 098 8856

AGHY 3 274 098  89.54

Baundy 2 276 065  90.20

wiigug 2 278 065 39085




119

wansn1la
AATIANA F CF P CP AATANA CF P cP

gl 65 65 2241 22.11 [|f5a 277 034 94.22
I batd 26 91 884 3005 ||:Funm 278 034 9456
Filwgy 24 115 s16 3912 |[8.Aes 279 034 94.90
HANAY 19 134 6.46 4558 ||rsecuagndedls 280 034 9524
WaN 17 151 578 5136 ||palne 281 034 9558
BANG 15 166 510 5646 ||aantiiu 282 034 9592
NUWEIN 14 180 476 8122 |hihaws 283 0.34 9626
Amlan 10 190 340 6463 |houking 284 034 9660
nsssnend 8 198 272 67.35 ||davsgwnsonnaivin 285 0234 9694
e 6 204 204  69.39 ||Hgnunn 286 034 97.28
Faga 6 210 204 7143 ||Fnessewn 287 034 97.62
f7179 6 216 204 7347 |[wdulng 288  0.34 9795
Suude 6 222 204 7551 |[uifsnDeuiin 289  0.34  98.30
UINAT 5 227 1.70 77.21 ||Fraes 290 034 98864
RAIA 4 231 136 78.57 ||wihenlda 291 0.34  98.98
Viugile 4 235 136 79.93 [|mwsiunauudu 292 034 9932
$1998 4 239 136 81.29 {|utuurisn 293 034 9966
JLt 3 242 102 8231 ||wmduagia 294 0.34 100
Foufie 3 245 102 8333

findus 3 248 102 8435

ndmd 3 251 1.02  85.37

AynauTY 3 254 1.02  86.39

WA 3 257 102  87.41

RN 2 259 0.88  88.10

& 2 261 068 8878

TAUANYINE 2 263 068  89.46

TRt 2 265 0.68  90.14

Fonsa > 267 088 9082

fhinla o 269 068 9150

Fnwanwas 2 271 068 9218

dautieang 2 273 068 9286

g 2 275 068  93.54

&y 1 2/6 034 9388




120

Aaptald
A1ATUANA F CF P cP ARnANY F CF P cp

faxbouide 59 59 1804 18.04 ||Fednd 2 307 061 93.88
TR 31 90 9.48  27.52 |psinge 2 309 061  94.50
U 30 120 917 3670 |Pewishiegnu 2 311 061 95.11
59 25 145 765 4434 |[finin 1 312 031 9541
frmn7 21 166 642 5076 |Jiiuna 1 313 031 95.72
ARIA 18 184 550 5627 |[Fu 1 314 031  96.02
A9 17 201 520 6147 |[Reurix 1 315 031 96.33
faLan 1 212 3.36  64.83 ||asing 1 316 031 9664
W5y 9 221 275  67.58 ||1oUteuin i 317 031 96.94
aNTWEHLTaE 9 236 275  70.34 ||ted: 1 318 031 97.25
an 6 236 1.83 7217 [|d=ianuanaga 1 319 031 97.55
antl 6 242 183 7401 ||:lusrovms 1 320 031 97.86
fwang 5 247 153 75.54 || fludms 1 321 031 9817
gauleie 4 251 122 76.76 ||Nanudeaiieassd 1 322 031 9847
FIN13AN 4 255 122 77.98 ||Rennustnsovaciivin 323 031 98.78
VALWTIEN 4 25% 122 79.20 ||Hdmussiu i 324 031  99.08
fANU 4 263 122 8043 {|lulsunufin 1 325 031 99.39
ne=fisTaiu 3 266 092  81.35 {|unon 1 326 031 99.69
AFIFBLIAN 3 269 092 8226 ||funfuusala 1 327 0.31 100
Vgt 3 272 0.92 8318

ekl 3 275 092 8410

ilszudin 3' 278 092 8502

TmaTulatias 3 281 092 8593

hinla 3 284 092 8685

Bifhinla 3 287 092 87.77

fnaau 3 29C 092 8869

uan 3 293 092 8960

nsANE 2 295 061 80.21

ARBSUARYIAl 2 297  0.61 9083

Taufiy 2 299 061 9144

lafau 2 301 0.61 9205

TaUNYIIU 2 303 061 9266

RN 2 305 061 9327
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fade
AAnANA F CF P ce AIRANT CF P cP

(Al ale} a7 47 1536  15.36 ]|znAu 232 065 9216
A5t 24 71 784 2320 Hazew 284 065 9281
Tuate 24 95  7.84 3105 [fugus 286 065 93.46
AR 23 118 752 3856 |ludu 287 033 9379
sl 14 132 258 4314 |[iifea 288 033 94.12
L Bna 14 146 458 47.71 ||isueien 289 033 9444
i 12 158 392 5163 [{an 290 033 84.77
ARA 11 169 359 5523 | 297 033 9510
ERAMS 10 179 327 B850 [|ndwniy 292 033 9542
HAguanuisonneivia 10 189 327 6176 [l 293 033 9575
ammnss 8 197 261 6438 [Jvacinun 294  0.33 96.08
VAE 7 204 229 6667 J|mseeniaan 235 033 9841
wind 6 210 196 6863 ||uUnTim 296 033 96.73
Vi 6 216 196 7059 ||uan 297 033 97.06
71578 6 222 196 7255 |[Was 298 033 9739
APINg 5 27 163 7418 |Jiinla 293 033 97.71
LT 5 232 163 7582 [|liiduliag 300 033 9804
G 4 236 131 7712 |[Tsiflrsiduuivy 301 033 98837
Gk 4 240 131 78.43 |[hinsaladin 302 033 9869
I 4 244 131 7974 |[fnasu 303 D0D.33  99.02
BIU 4 248 1.31  81.05 ||Fantow 304 033 99.35
nsAntga 3 251 098 8203 {lavs 305 033  99.67
RN 3 254 098 83.01 fleydnuiiey 306 033 100
AR MHIIAGT 3 257 098 8399

AT T 3 260 098 8497

UGS 3 263 098 8595

Joune 3 266 098 8693

fenuaIs NN Ianars 3 269 0.88 87.91

Andy 3 272 098 8889

TALNIALATIY 2 274 065 89.54

fado 2 276 065 90.20

4in 2 278 0865 9085

mdtalumuiag 2 280 0685 9150
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AN
ANATUANY F CF P cP AATUARY F CF P cP

Tueina 42 42 1382  13.82 f|Feving 2 270 066  88.82
YN a1 83 13.49  27.30 |[aauunius 2 272 066 8947
Bnpan 23 106 757 34.87 ||weuae 2 274 066  90.13
e 15 121 493 3980 ||Fems 2 276 066  90.79
BANU 13 134 428  44.08 ||H91 2 278 066 9145
5 12 146 3.95 4803 ||unBusa 2 280 066 9211
el 9 155  2.86 5099 ||wuweduiuss 2 282 068 9276
andsn 9 164 2.96  53.95 |{fnasu 2 284 066 9342
ARTNg 7 171 230 56.25 |lann 2 286 0.66  94.08
dndn 7 178 230  58.55 |lgeuvaiu 2 288 066  94.74
iy 6 184 1.97 6053 |hfawe 1 289 033 9507
S R 6 190 1.97 6250 |[levanes 1 290 033 9539
UINAD 6 196 197 6447 |[ifrideuiis 1 291 033 9572
AT 6 202 197 66.45 ||Liddenusseu 1 292 033 96.05
AR B 208 197  68.42 ||liceuunyw 1 2383 0.33 98.38
itea 5 213 164 70.07 [Inaulung 1 294 033  96.71
AYNWUL 5 218 164 7171 [} 1285 0023 97.04
WATLATEIA 4 222 132 7303 ||Fvara 1 296 033  97.37
128N 4 226 1.32  74.34 ||3597q 1 297 0.33  97.70
WHaLnsn 4 230 1.32  76.66 ||ase i 298 033 9803
nIRNEA 4 234 132 76.97 ||aeuinasaiin 1 299 033  98.36
awtlulasmand 4 238 132 78.29 [[gnnaTeia 1 300 033 9868
wWhuwanldusesnu 3 241 099  738.28 ||sndn 1 301 0.33  99.01
paniiaiias 3 244 099 8026 |[:{ndng 1 302 033  99.34
ety 3 247 099  81.25 ||5nBas 1 303 033 9967
FHLLAWNITWEL 3 250 099 8224 ||éauicntonmi i 304 0.33 100
D¥mussou 3 253 0.9% 8322

anwGtdas 3 256 099  84.21

wisRe 3 259 099 8520

e lia 3 262 099 86.18

Fanuie 2 264 066 86584

et 2 266 0.66 8750

Whalies 2 268 066 BB.16
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LNWA LS
A1ATUANY F  CF P cP ATATIANTT F CF P CcP

DO 56 56 1526 1526 | [|saynauiu 3 331 0.82  90.19
anniuufes 21 77 572 2098 ([ 2 333 054 90.74
i 18 95 490 2589 | |flug 2 335 054 91.28
B 18 113 480 3079 |[|dszenddise 2 337 054  91.83
Wi 17 430 463 3542 ||@ila 2 339 054 9237
TIATaN 15 145 409 3951 [|fngssuenid 2 341 054  92.92
Frufeovve 15 160 400 4360 |[|azem 2 343 054 9346
adudies 14 174 381 a7.41 |[dineda 1 344 027 9373
S 12 186 327 5068 |fjudouse 1 345 027  94.0%
TN 12 198 327 5395 |}edevusgoials 1 346 027 9428
tuafe 11 209 300 5695 |pAnindenla 1 347 027 9455
$1998 g 218 245 5940 |lenla 1 348 027 9482
AR 8 226 218  61.58 ||l 1 349 027 9510
A 8 234 218 6376 ||aeumzianzione. 1 350 027 9537
ae 8 242 218 6594 ||esslumzann 1 351 027 9564
nm""c;imﬁe 7 249 191 6785 ||ega 1 352 027 9591
finadn 7 256 1.91  69.75 ||dedo 1 353 027 96.19
1a# 7 263 191 7166 |[|Uszwda 1 354 027  96.46
ine 6 269 163 7330 |[|feauagwnsonaeivia 1 355 027 9673
fnasy 6 275 163 74.93 | [Eunsew 1 356 027  97.00
Rty 5 280 1.36  76.29 | [Rsuik 1 357 027  97.28
LN 5 o285 136 7766 |[|lifinlae 1 358 027 9755
Smeluladisg 5 200 138 79.02 [[liflnnsenn T 35 027 9782
SaTulutnusssn 5 295 136 80.38 |[liflmea 1 360 027  98.09
Ty 5 300 136 8174 |[|Enufuusnla 1 361 027 9837
LALITIET) 5 305 136 8311 | [|Enfae 1 362 027 9864
TIuluRn 4 309 1.08  84.20 |lawad 1 363 027  98.91
WAE 4 313 1.09 8529 | [nnyumnune 1 364 027  99.18
ARINY 3 316 082 8610 |[atuso i 365 027  99.46
Fniain 3 319 082 8692 |leindlan 1 36 027 9973
ik 3 322 082  87.74 ||geuteudenmy 1 367 027 100
e 3 325 082 8856

NGHY 3 328 082  89.37
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R
AIANANY F CcF P CcP AR OUANA F CF P CcP

foean 36 36 1324 1324 {|weveruuna 2 236 074 8676
TRl 25 81 919 2243 [|Hedsrs 2 238 074  87.50
AUNAUTL 18 79 662 2904 |hndalumuias 2 240 074  88.24
fAponuanungonieit 16 95 588  34.93 [[dawAnadueassd 2 242 074 8897
antl 13 108 478  39.71 f|smdeuidy 2 244 074 8971
g 12 120 441 4412 |[Fnsseuni 2 246 074 90.44
laf 8 128 294  47.06 [|5nae 2 248 074  91.18
Sandfuuanla 8 136 2.94 50.00 [|Anad 2 250 074 91.99
i 7 143 2.57 52.57 |fazeon 2 252 074 9265
1171719 7 150 2587 5515 [[¥aguuse 2 254 074  93.38
ANl 6 156 2.21 57.35 {|faandud 2 256 074  894.12
Vaa 6 162 221 5956 |{QeumiEn 1 257 037  94.49
Fardne 5 167 184 6140 |janlne 1 258 0.37  94.85
Faadupaniadn 5 172 1.84 63.24 ||\fisne 1 259 0.37 9522
SANU 5 177 1.84 6507 [[|ladu 1 260 0.37 9559
vind a4 181 147 6654 |{nadduds 1 261 037 9596
udauaa 4 185 147  68.01 |[rauvua 1 262 037  96.32
Rl 4 189 147 5949 [|wvouwutlzdaassd 1 263 037  96.69
afiu 4 193 1.47 70.96 |Ju-ndn 1 264 037  97.06
e bR 4 197 147 7243 ||dnilla 1 265 037  97.43
AsAnsnen 3 200 110 7353 ||nuwadiiuga 1 266 037  97.79
a8 3 203 110 7463 ||fndw 1 267 037 98.16
TOLLI 3 206 1.10 75.74 ||Rruwer 1 268  0.37 9853
A n 3 200 110 76.84 ||iTmsusssn 1 269 037 9890
tuEn 3 212 110 77.94 {[Fhwondas 1 270 037 99.26
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